www.smartvisionlights.com Rev. 2019/08/02
The TL300 Series was designed as pharmaceutical blister pack inspection light with a built in individual On-Axis and Off-Axis
intensity control lighting system. Its exceptional uniformity and an intense output design makes the TL300 Series a perfect lighting
solution for blister pack inspection, solder joint inspection, or any inspection of products with a highly reflective finish. The TL305
requires the use of a line scan camera.
Electrical Input 24VDC +/- 5%
Current Max. 2.5A
Wattage Max. 66W

Color:
WHI (White)
─» Part Number Key
TL300 Series BLISTER LIGHT Dual-Axis Blister Pack Light
product features
product introduction
product specifications
product number key
www.smartvisionlights.com Rev. 2019/08/02
risk group
Function Signal Wire Color
 1 – 24VDC +24VDC BROWN
 2 – NPN NOT USED WHITE
 3 – GND Ground BLUE
 4 – PNP Sourcing Signal BLACK
 5 – GREY (GREEN/YELLOW) NOT USED NOT USED
Working Distance
mm (inches)